

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Rotork Actuation Sdn. Bhd. (571322-V)

No 32, Jalan Anggerik Mokara 31/47, Section 3, Kota Kemuning, 40460 Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015

Basem Obaid - Global Head of Training and Improvement Services

Issued by: Lloyd's Register of Shipping (M) Bhd

for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

Current issue date: 15 April 2019

Expiry date: 18 August 2021

Certificate identity number: 10185062

Original approval(s):

ISO 9001 – 19 August 2003

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 0047992

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Assembly of valve actuation system, sales, services and parts thereof.





Certificate Schedule

Certificate identity number: 10185062

Location

Activities

ISO 9001:2015

No 32, Jalan Anggerik Mokara 31/47, Section 3, Kota Kemuning, 40460 Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia

Rotork Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. (442211-A)

No 32, Jalan Anggerik Mokara 31/47, Section 3, Kota Kemuning, 40460 Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia

ISO 9001:2015

Assembly of valve actuation system, sales, services and parts thereof.

Assembly of valve actuation system, sales, services and parts thereof.

